
Jul-05

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM
02-Jul-05 CHARISMATIC CAT EW NR 0.00 0.00
02-Jul-05 THE COMPOSER EW LOST -2.00 -2.00
03-Jul-05 HEAVENLY STRIDE WIN LOST -1.00 -3.00
05-Jul-05 TILT EW LOST -2.00 -5.00
05-Jul-05 OSCARS VISION EW LOST -2.00 -7.00
06-Jul-05 HATCH A PLAN EW LOST -2.00 -9.00
06-Jul-05 CANTGETON EW 3RD 11/2 0.10 -8.90
08-Jul-05 SLIP DANCE EW LOST -2.00 -10.90
08-Jul-05 LOOK HERE'S CAROL EW LOST -2.00 -12.90
09-Jul-05 ABIDE EW LOST -2.00 -14.90
13-Jul-05 CHAKA ZULU EW 2ND 9/2 -0.10 -15.00
16-Jul-05 ROSTHWAITE WIN WON 7/2 3.50 -11.50
18-Jul-05 POWERSCOURT WIN LOST -1.00 -12.50
18-Jul-05 BURLEY FLAME WIN LOST -1.00 -13.50
20-Jul-05 WRENS ISLAND EW LOST -2.00 -15.50
21-Jul-05 TOMTHEVIC EW 2ND 6/1 0.50 -15.00
23-Jul-05 GAELIC PRINCESS EW WON 7/1 8.75 -6.25
25-Jul-05 NOW THEN SID EW WON 14/1 16.80 10.55
25-Jul-05 SPUNGER EW 3RD 16/1 2.20 12.75
25-Jul-05 RUBIES EW LOST -2.00 10.75
30-Jul-05 ABERDEEN PARK EW LOST -2.00 8.75
31-Jul-05 ANNA PALLIDA EW LOST -2.00 6.75
31-Jul-05 INCURSION EW LOST -2.00 4.75


